

Community Involvement Scholarship

Associated Students of Helena College (ASHC) Deadline – April 6, 2018

This \$500 scholarship will be awarded, for the <u>fall 2018 semester</u>, to a degree or certificate seeking student currently enrolled in at least his/her second semester at Helena College. The Associated Students of Helena College Officers will select the recipient.

Students submitting an application must:

- 1. Complete this application form and return it to the **Financial Aid Office** on or before the deadline;
- 2. Must have at least a **2.5 GPA**;
- 3. Explain in a maximum of one page **typed essay**, how you are involved in your community;
- 4. Attach two letters of recommendation.

Applicant Name	GPA	
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Telephone Number		
Program of Study		
Employment History:		
Employer	Length o	of Employment
Employer	Length of Employment	
The scholarship committee/Helena Col award information in public relations d dollar amount awarded. By signing thi	ocuments. The award information m	ay include your name, program and
Signature	Date	